Taiwan:  No. 137, Sec. 1, Chung Shin Rd., Wu Ku Hsiang, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R.O.C
TEL: 886-2-2981 0109;  FAX: 886-2-2988 7487
China:    12F, Zhongxing Industry Bld., Chuangye Rd., Nanshan District, Shenzhen, Guangdong
TEL: 86-755-2605 5363, 2605 5364;  FAX: 86-755-2605 5365
Token Electronics Industry Co., Ltd.
CERAMIC
CRYSTAL

TOKEN
How to Order
 
TA6C 12.000M
Back to 1st Page - Ceramic Surface Mount Crystal Resonator (TA7C/6C/5C/4C)
TA7C/6C/5C/4C Crystal Resonators
11 of 11
Carrier Tape Dimensions
G
H A
D
ΦJ
ΦN
F
B
M max
K
TE
C
R max
Part
Number
Dimensions (unit: mm)
A B C D E F G H ΦJ ΦN Mmax Rmax K T
TA4C
TA4CA 2.9±0.2 4.4±0.2 12.0±0.2 5.5±0.1 1.75±0.1 4.0±0.1 4.0±0.1 2.0±0.1 1.5±0.1 1.6±0.1 10° 0.3 1.4±0.2 0.3±0.1
TA5C
TA5CA 3.6±0.2 5.4±0.2 16.0±0.2 7.5±0.1 1.75±0.1 4.0±0.1 2.0±0.1 1.5±0.1 1.6±0.1 1.6±0.1 10° 0.3 1.4±0.2 0.3±0.1
TA6C
TA6CA 3.9±0.2 6.4±0.2 16.0±0.2 7.5±0.1 1.75±0.1 4.0±0.1 2.0±0.1 1.5±0.1 1.6±0.1 1.6±0.1 10° 0.3 1.4±0.2 0.3±0.1
TA7C
TA7CA 5.4±0.2 7.4±0.2 16.0±0.2 7.5±0.1 1.75±0.1 4.0±0.1 2.0±0.1 1.5±0.1 1.6±0.1 1.6±0.1 10° 0.3 1.4±0.2 0.3±0.1

TR
 Part Number
 Package:
 Frequency (MHz)
Code Package
T Taping Reel
P  Bulk
Version 2010 http://www.token.com.tw/ rfq   token.com.tw
TOKEN